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Dr K M Hati

| request you to provide me the documents received from the Air
India Office in relation to my LTC air ticket so that | may proceed
legally against the Air India/IATA agent who booked my said LTC

ticket.

Date of
Action
21/12/2018
22/12/2018

22/12/2018

31/12/2018

Action
Taken By

Nodal Officer
Nodal Officer
S.K. Gupta-

(CPIO)

S.K. Gupta-
(CPIO)

Remarks

Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) S.K. Gupta

Please refer your application and arrange
to remit an additional amount of Rupees
Sixty Six only as photocopying charges of
the documents viz. TA/LTC Air tickets
verification report received from Air India
requested by you, so that the same are
provided to you accordingly. The details of
the amount remitted /mode of payment
etc. may be intimated at the earliest for
further needful by this office.
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